

SERVING ADULTS, YOUTH & CHILDREN SINCE 1977



Since 1977, SafeHouse Denver has been a trusted leader and the only organization in the City and County of Denver providing a full continuum of care for adults, children, and youth impacted by domestic violence. Through comprehensive, trauma-informed services, we offer critical pathways to safety, healing, and stability.

Corporate partners have a unique opportunity to align with a mission-driven organization that is making a measurable impact in the community—empowering survivors, restoring families, and creating a future free from violence.

DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

AUDIENCE & REACH

MARKETING REACH

10,000+ E-newsletter Inboxes Monthly

 Your company will be featured in our monthly e-newsletter the month after joining, showcasing your commitment to supporting survivors.

6,000+ Followers

• Demonstrate your company's dedication to the community by being highlighted on our social media platforms, reaching thousands who support our mission.

25,000+ SafeHouse Denver Website Visitors Annually

 Your company's name and logo will be displayed on the SafeHouse Denver website, reaching thousands of visitors who turn to us for resources, support, and ways to get involved in the mission to end domestic violence.

IMPACT OF YOUR SUPPORT

633 Survivors Received Residential Support

• Last year, SafeHouse Denver provided emergency shelter and extended stay housing for survivors of domestic violence and their children, offering safety and support as they worked toward long-term housing stability.

306 Survivors Received Counseling and Advocacy

• Our non-residential Counseling & Advocacy Center supports survivors of domestic violence and their children who do not need shelter but are seeking advocacy-based counseling, support groups, safety planning, and resource referrals.

"Had it not been for the woman who answered the crisis line the night I escaped my abuser, my children and I probably would have lost our lives a long time ago." -SafeHouse Denver Client

19,000 People Reached through Community Education & Engagement

• In 2024, SafeHouse Denver attended 135 community events, empowering individuals, businesses, and organizations with the tools to recognize, respond to, and prevent domestic violence.

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

BEACON PARTNERSHIP-\$5,000

Illuminating the path to safety, healing, and hope.

PATHWAY PARTNERSHIP-\$10,000

Paving the way to freedom, stability, and a violence-free future.

HARBOR OF HOPE PARTNERSHIP-\$25,000

Offering refuge, resources, and reassurance in times of crisis.

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES	\$5,000 BEACON	\$10,000 PATHWAY	\$25,000 HARBER OF HOPE
COMPANY NAME/LOGO ON SAFEHOUSE DENVER WEBSITE	Yes	Yes	Yes
LISTING IN SAFEHOUSE DENVER E-NEWSLETTER	Month After Joining	Month After Joining	Month After Joining & Special Recognition in Additional Newsletter
EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT OPPORTUNITIES (INCLUDING IMPACT REPORT)	Yes	Yes	Yes
CUSTOMIZED "IN THEIR SHOES" TRAINING		Up to 20 Participants at SafeHouse Denver's Counseling and Advocacy Center	On-Site Training at Your Business
RECOGNITION ON SAFEHOUSE DENVER SOCIAL MEDIA		One Spotlight Partner Post (Linked & Tagged)	One Spotlight Posts (Linked & Tagged) & One Ad Post
RECOGNITION AT COMMUNITY TABLING EVENTS		Logo & Name at 1 Event	Logo & Name at 3 Events
OPPORTUNITIES FOR CO- HOSTED SOCIAL MEDIA PROMOTION			Yes

Do you have other ideas for partnering with SafeHouse Denver? We'd love to collaborate and create a partnership that is meaningful for both your company and our mission. Let's work together to make an impact!

If you are a local small business and would like to get involved with SafeHouse Denver, please contact me to discuss options.

SAFEHOUSE DENVER CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP TIERS

TIER 1: \$5,000 BEACON PARTNERSHIP

Company Name/Logo on SafeHouse Denver Website

Your company's name and logo will be proudly displayed on the SafeHouse Denver website's Corporate Partnership Page.

Listing in SafeHouse Denver E-Newsletter

Our monthly e-newsletter reaches 10,000+ subscribers. As a valued partner, your company will be highlighted in a special spotlight the month after joining.

Employee Engagement & Impact Reporting

Each quarter, your company will receive an impact report detailing how your support is making a difference for survivors.

We also offer meaningful corporate volunteer opportunities, examples including:

At your workplace: Assemble necessity bags for survivors.

At SafeHouse Denver: Organize supplies and assist with essential projects.

TIER 2: \$10,000 PATHWAY PARTNERSHIP

ALL TIER 1 INCENTIVES PLUS

Customized "In Their Shoes" Training at SafeHouse Denver

Gain a deeper understanding of the challenges survivors face through this interactive training.

What to Expect:

- A brief introduction to SafeHouse Denver's services.
- An interactive activity where participants take on the role of a survivor, navigating real-life scenarios to experience the complexities of domestic violence.
- A concluding Q&A session to reflect on the experience and ask questions.
- Set-up: 30 minutes
- Training duration: 1 hour
- Tear-down: 30 minutes

This session includes sensitive topics related to domestic violence. SafeHouse Denver will provide resources, including our crisis and information hotline, and when possible, an on-site advocate for additional support.

Social Media Spotlight

Your company will be featured in a dedicated partner spotlight post on Instagram, with links and tags to highlight your support.

Recognition at Community Tabling Events

Showcase your commitment to survivors by partnering with SafeHouse Denver at a community event, such as Pride or the Black Arts Festival. Your logo and company name will be featured on signage prominently displayed at the event.

TIER 3: \$25,000 HARBER OF HOPE PARTNERSHIP

ALL TIER 1 & 2 INCENTIVES PLUS

Social Media Spotlight

Your company will be featured in a dedicated partner spotlight post on Instagram, with links and tags to highlight your support. In addition, SafeHouse Denver will create an additional sponsored post midway through the partnership to further promote your organization.

Recognition at Community Tabling Events

Showcase your commitment to survivors by partnering with SafeHouse Denver at a community event, such as Pride or the Black Arts Festival. Your logo and company name will be featured on signage at three community education events, displayed prominently at the event to highlight your support.

Opportunities for Co-Hosted Social Media Promotion

SafeHouse Denver will collaborate with your team to develop tailored social media promotions based on your organization's interests and goals.